

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2217 of 1985

Appellant :- Suresh Rai And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- K.S.Tewari, Amrendra Nath Rai, C.S.Rai, S.G. Chandra, Sanjay Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajendra Kumar-IV, J.

As prayed, list after one month.

Order Date :- 16.8.2022

I.A.Siddiqui